
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (70% = 13 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
1 

22 
15 

9 
11 

6 

21 

Name 
Dennis Strandberg 
Conny Brorsson 
Mikkel C Johansen 
Thomas Åkerlund 
Robert Möller 
Jonas Lundhberg 

Andreas Nilsson 

Entrant 
Snake Pit garage 
Team Brorsson 
Team Mikkel C 
racebil.se 
Swedfarm 
Performance 

Racebil.se 

Make 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Nat./Club 
SWE -Helsingborgs KK 
SWE -Hyllinge MS 
DEN-Slagelse AS 
SWE -MK Rimo 
SWE -SHRA Mantorp 
SWE-SSK 

SWE -MK Rimo 

Total Tm 
21:59.337 
22:01.003 
22:03.360 
22:29.906 
22:43.865 
22:53.565 

12:46.591 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

11 

Diff 

1.666 
4.023 

30.569 
44.528 
54.228 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:08.630 
1:08.709 
1:08.909 
1:09.897 
1:10.555 
1:11.054 

1:08.846 

Ø km/h 
124,426 
124,269 
124,048 
121,608 
120,364 
119,514 

123,977 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 16 degrees, dry track 

Margin of Victory 
1.666 

Ø km/h 
124,426 

Best Lap Tm 
1:08.630 

km/h 
125,892 

Best Lap by 
1 - Dennis Strandberg 

Printed: 22.08.2021 17:12:47 
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Kanonloppet Karlskoga 2021 
V8 Thunder Cars 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:49:12 

Karlskoga 2,400 Km 

22.08.2021 16:50 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Börje Blomén:

Steward Emma Malmros: Secretary of the meeting Lena Holm:


